Race Date

September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No

30th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 (<5

3 (<5

4 2

5 3

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 (<5)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 19
25 (<5)
26 20
27 (<5)
28 21
29 (>7)
30 22
31 23
32 (<5)
33 24
34 25
35 (37
36 26
37 27
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 28
41 29
42 30
43 (>7)
44 31
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

Fairchild Sports Timing

939
1027
910
088
1000
991
934
948
950
999
963
989
946
921
928
990
1018
947
915
977
791
945
952
1013
214
966
1025
931
961
998
1021
986
969
926
943
925
979
956
938
922
1010
982
959
967
957
987

Keira Courtney
Clara James-Heer
Ellie Reynolds
Alexis Deighan
Meghan Threkheld
Maya Harb

Marian Avila
Lauren Kiley
Isabella Lashaway
Erin Swartz

Lily Wilczewski
Haley Deighan
Ella Horn

Viktoria Bloniarz
Grace Laprad

Lily Fromm

Katie Kim

Megan Kelly

Amy Rowan
Lauren Weiss
Rekha Krispin
April Horn
Elizabeth MacLellan
Eliza Thayer
Ferguson Allison
Courtney Cassidy
Sofia Jimenez
Claire Schassberger
Kate Trembath
Gabby Stempien
Megan Pohl
Dianne Dollison
Kiersten Hein

Zion Dyson

Lillian Grelak
Emma Dunaway
Emily Cameron
Nora Ryan

Emily Carr
Kennedy Childress
Cambell Smith
Kelli Groen
Madilyn Smith
Anna Dehenau
Elizabeth Schoenle
Shea Condit

www.fstiming.com

Women

Middle School

Team
Our Lady of Good
Ann Arbor TC

M M Track Club
St. Regis

St. Regis
St. Regis
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Good
St. Regis
Our Lady of Good
St. Regis
Our Lady of Good
Monroe Milers
Monroe Milers

St. Regis

St. Fabian
Our Lady of Good

Michigan Athletic Club

Our Lady of Victory

Detroit Cheetah Track

Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Good
St. Fabian

Seneca Middle School

Our Lady of Victory
Ann Arbor TC
Monroe Milers

Our Lady of Good
St. Regis

St. Fabian

St. Peter's Lutheran
Our Lady of Victory
Monroe Milers

Our Lady of Good
Monroe Milers
Plymouth Christian
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Good
Monroe Milers

St. Fabian
Plymouth Christian
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Good
St. Regis

5

Time Pace
10:18.1  6:52/M
10:23.8  6:55/M
10:31.5 7:01/M
10:36.5 7:04/M
10:43.4  7:09/M
10:53.8  7:15/M
11:00.4  7:20/M
11:08.1  7:25/M
11:21.3  7:34/M
11:40.7 7:47/M
11:44.4  7:49/M
11:45.0 7:50/M
11:48.0 7:52/M
11:49.1  7:53/M
11:50.3  7:53/M
11:52.9 7:55/M
11:56.0 7:57/M
11:56.9 7:57/M
11:59.2  7:59/M
12:06.5 8:04/M
12:09.9 8:06/M
12:13.9  8:09/M
12:19.1  8:13/M
12:21.0 8:14/M
12:23.6  8:15/M
12:25.4  8:17/M
12:32.7 8:21/M
12:44.0 8:29/M
12:52.7  8:35/M
12:58.4  8:39/M
12:59.7 8:39/M
13:01.4 8:41/M
13:02.5 8:41/M
13:04.3 8:43/M
13:06.4  8:44/M
13:11.4 8:47/M
13:13.0 8:49/M
13:26.7 8:57/M
13:39.0 9:06/M
13:40.8 9:07/M
13:42.1  9:08/M
13:44.9  9:09/M
13:48.8 9:12/M
13:50.0 9:13/M
13:55.8 9:17/M
13:56.2 9:17/M

09/10/2016 12:28:51



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Place Score Bib No

30th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

47 (>7)
48 (<5)
49 (<5)
50 (>7)
51 32
52 (>7)
53 33
54 34
55 35
56 36
57 37
58 38
50 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 39
64 (>7)
65 40
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 41
69 42
70 (=7
71 43
72 (>7)
73 (7
74 (>7)
75 (=7
76 44
7 7
78 (=7
79 (7
80 (>7)
81 45
82 46
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (=7
91 (>7)
92 (>7)

Fairchild Sports Timing

958
1001
1002

992
1023

953

972
1012

968
1016

973

923
1022

944

927

964

913
1017

983

940

960

918

914

970

984

933

971

932

942

916

975

993
1019

935

919

917

924

978

965
1011

929

930

920
1020

911

912

Tess Scicluna
Aimee Greenwood
Anna Shea
Angelica Manni
Sela Lefler
Olivia Mangion
Grace Martin
Eliza Muller
Lauren Gawne
Grace Kim
Marisa Martin
Kinsey Childress
Michelle Surowiec
Erin Gribble
Chloe Fendt
Rose Worth
Lucy Freeman
Jenna Pohl
Nicole Reinhart
Sarah Coyne
Allison Stowe
Myra Thompson
Emma Green
Katie Higgins
Sarah Reinhart
Charlotte Smith
Megan Mallie
Emily Shankleton
Piper Fraker
Erin Rowan
Devyn McGow
Catherine Moore
Madison Lukas
Lily Bishop
Frankie Zalewski
Stephanie Suran
Annah Deroch
Mikaela Williams
Keeley Bonkowski
Delilah Coe
Ashlyn Mydloski
Ally Pitcher
Josie Zalewski
Mary Debrincat
Cana Cole
Deborah Cole

www.fstiming.com

Women

Middle School

Team
Our Lady of Good
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
St. Regis
St. Fabian
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Victory
St. Fabian
Our Lady of Victory
St. Fabian
Our Lady of Victory
Monroe Milers
St. Fabian
Our Lady of Good
Monroe Milers
Our Lady of Good
Michigan Athletic Club
St. Fabian
Plymouth Christian
Our Lady of Good
Our Lady of Good
Michigan Athletic Club
Michigan Athletic Club
Our Lady of Victory
Plymouth Christian
Monroe Milers
Our Lady of Victory
Monroe Milers
Our Lady of Good
Michigan Athletic Club
Our Lady of Victory
St. Regis
St. Fabian
Our Lady of Good
Michigan Athletic Club
Michigan Athletic Club
Monroe Milers
Our Lady of Victory
Our Lady of Victory
St. Fabian
Monroe Milers
Monroe Milers
Michigan Athletic Club
St. Fabian
Michigan Athletic Club
Michigan Athletic Club

6

Time Pace
13:58.8 9:19/M
13:59.8 9:19/M
14:00.8  9:20/M
14:03.6  9:22/M
14:05.8 9:23/M
14:08.4  9:25/M
14:11.7  9:27/M
14:15.9 9:30/M
14:16.1  9:31/M
14:18.2  9:32/M
14:20.5 9:33/M
14:22.2  9:35/M
14:22.9  9:35/M
14:24.2  9:36/M
14:24.7  9:36/M
14:275 9:38/M
14:29.2  9:39/M
14:34.1  9:43/M
14:35.9  9:43/M
14:36.7  9:44/M
14:37.1  9:45/M
14:39.4  9:46/M
14:40.5 9:47/M
14:48.1  9:52/M
14:49.8 9:53/M
14:52.8  9:55/M
14:54.6  9:56/M
14:59.7  9:59/M
15:00.6 10:00/M
15:14.7 10:09/M
15:19.8 10:13/M
15:27.5 10:18/M
15:29.9 10:19/M
15:35.9 10:23/M
16:00.8 10:40/M
16:03.1 10:42/M
16:04.9 10:43/M
16:22.4 10:55/M
16:25.2 10:57/M
16:31.6 11:01/M
17:13.1 11:29/M
17:24.8 11:36/M
18:31.0 12:21/M
18:46.6 12:31/M
19:16.4 12:51/M
19:29.9 12:59/M

09/10/2016 12:28:53



30th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

Pace

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Overall Finish List
Women
Middle School
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time
93 (>7) 951  Amelia Liddell Our Lady of Good
94 47 980 Liliana Coker Plymouth Christian

Fairchild Sports Timing www.fstiming.com 7

09/10/2016 12:28:53



